PCB mounted UTS Hi seal: rugged & plasticPCB mounted UTS Hi seal: rugged & plastic
UTS
Hi seal with PC tail contacts
Wave soldering suitable PC Tail contacts
Hold down clips for secure mechanical retention
Standoffs to ensure consistent height off PCB and to aid
cleaning process
✓

.0
5
 C
on
ta
ct
 #
1
6
6
UTS
Hi seal with PC tail contacts
Jam nut sealing caps
 Part numbers Shell size
UTS8DCG 8
UTS10DCG 10
UTS12DCG 12
UTS14DCG 14
UTS18DCG 18
 Part numbers Shell size
UTS8DCGR 8
UTS10DCGR 10
UTS12DCGR 12
UTS14DCGR 14
UTS18DCGR 18
Metal terminal*
Accessories
 Part numbers Shell size
UTS8DCGE 8
UTS10DCGE 10
UTS12DCGE 12
UTS14DCGE 14
UTS18DCGE 18
Square flange sealing cap
Metal terminal*
Colour coding rings
 Part numbers Shell